

THE FRIENDS OF ST MARY'S, BACTON.

EUROPEAN GENERAL DATA PROTECTION REGULATION (GDPR) 2016

CONSENT WITHDRAWAL FORM

1.	I, hereby withdraw my consent for The Friends of St Mary's, Bacton (also known as The Friends of St Mary's, Bacton, Charitable Trust) to store and process my personal data, previously consented for the purpose of keeping me informed of events and activities organised by the Friends of St Mary's, Bacton.	
2.	I understand that I will no longer receive any correspondence or notifications regarding future events or activities of The Friends of St Mary's, Bacton.	
Sigr	ned:	My Address: please complete for identity verification purposes
Actioned by Data Protection Officer		
Sigr	ned:	Date:

Document Version: 1.0 14 May 2018 Page 1 of 1

Status: Published The Friends of St Mary's, Bacton is a Registered Charity No 1106579